DO MORE IN THE CORE

St Catharines Downtown Association
Meeting of the Members Agenda

3pm

3:10pm

3:40pm
3:45pm
4pm
4pm
4:15pm

4:20pm

4:30pm

November 14" 2022, 3pm
St Catharines Public Library ST. CATHARINES

Welcome

Introduction of Candidates running for election to the Board

- Candidate videos shared

- Nominations taken from the floor

Nominations Closed

Voting Commences (both online and in person)

Voting Closes and ballots are tallied

Proposed 2023 Budget shared

Business Spotlight Awards

Guest Speaker: Andrea Connelly-Miele, Community and Events
Coordinator for the City of St Catharines to share an update on the Let It

Glow and the Downtown Lighting Project

Voting results shared and new Board welcomed

Thank you for attending

www.mydowntown.ca 905-685-8424 scda@mydowntown.ca




