St Catharines Downtown Association Meeting of the Members Agenda November 14th 2022, 3pm St Catharines Public Library



3pm	Welcome
3:10pm	Introduction of Candidates running for election to the Board - Candidate videos shared - Nominations taken from the floor
3:40pm	Nominations Closed
3:45pm	Voting Commences (both online and in person)
4pm	Voting Closes and ballots are tallied
4pm	Proposed 2023 Budget shared
4:15pm	Business Spotlight Awards
4:20pm	Guest Speaker: Andrea Connelly-Miele, Community and Events Coordinator for the City of St Catharines to share an update on the Let It Glow and the Downtown Lighting Project
4:30pm	Voting results shared and new Board welcomed

Thank you for attending